L
A AS
H
W
W1
This product is RoHS compliant.
Ta
nt

MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF)
Tol. ±
(%)
Case
Code
ESR Max.
(mΩ) @
100 kHz
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 100
16 VDC (Cont.)
581-TPSY686K016R0200 68 10 Y 200 6.25 4.75 1000 2.35
581-TPSC686K016R0125 68 10 C 125 2.66 2.01 500 .96
581-TPSD686K016R0150 68 10 D 150 4.20 3.19 500 1.68
581-TPSD107K016R0125 100 10 D 125 3.28 2.40 500 1.08
581-TPSC107K016R0200 100 10 C 200 10.90 8.00 500 4.00
581-TPSD107K016R0100 100 10 D 100 4.09 3.07 500 1.59
581-TPSE107K016R0125 100 10 E 125 8.50 6.46 400 3.09
581-TPSE157K016R0100 150 10 E 100 2.50 1.90 400 .91
581-TPSD157K016R0060 150 10 D 60 6.39 5.32 500 2.70
581-TPSD157K016R0100 150 10 D 100 10.25 7.79 500 3.35
581-TPSD157K016R0125 150 10 D 125 9.90 7.53 500 3.46
581-TPSE227K016R0150 220 10 E 150 8.33 7.14 400 6.89
581-TPSV227K016R0075 220 10 V 75 14.18 10.77 400 5.16
581-TPSV227K016H0075 220 10 V 75 12.07 11.21 400 10.35
581-TPSV227K016R0150 220 10 V 150 14.90 11.33 400 6.50
581-TPSE337M016R0200 330 20 E 200 5.12 4.26 400 2.75
20 VDC
581-TPSA105K020R3000 1 10 A 3000 .75 .57 2000 .25
581-TPSR105K020R6000 1 10 R 6000 1.13 .85 2500 .38
581-TPSA225K020R3000 2.2 10 A 3000 .65 .49 2000 .221
581-TPSA335K020R2500 3.3 10 A 2500 .75 .57 2000 .25
581-TPSA475K020R1800 4.7 10 A 1800 .68 .51 2000 .23
581-TPSB475K020R1000 4.7 10 B 1000 1.13 .85 2000 .38
581-TPSA685K020R1000 6.8 10 A 1000 .75 .57 2000 .25
581-TPSB685K020R1000 6.8 10 B 1000 1.13 .85 2000 .38
581-TPSC685K020R0700 6.8 10 C 700 1.50 .95 500 .68
581-TPSC106K020R0500 10 10 C 500 2.09 1.57 500 .814
581-TPSC156K020R0400 15 10 C 400 2.00 1.52 500 1.26
581-TPSC226M020R0150 22 20 C 150 2.50 1.90 500 .91
581-TPSC226M020R0400 22 20 C 400 1.50 .95 500 .68
581-TPSD226M020R0200 22 20 D 200 3.75 2.85 500 1.22
581-TPSC226K020R0100 22 10 C 100 1.68 1.27 500 1.19
581-TPSC226K020R0150 22 10 C 150 2.60 1.97 500 .88
581-TPSB226K020R0400 22 10 B 400 1.13 .85 2000 .38
581-TPSC226K020R0400 22 10 C 400 2.00 1.52 500 .72
581-TPSD226K020R0300 22 10 D 300 4.46 3.78 500 1.34
581-TPSC336K020R0300 33 10 C 300 2.05 1.55 500 1.22
581-TPSD336K020R0100 33 10 D 100 4.20 3.19 500 1.52
581-TPSD476K020R0100 47 10 D 100 3.75 2.77 500 2.20
581-TPSE476K020R0150 47 10 E 150 3.92 3.15 400 1.74
581-TPSD476K020R0075 47 10 D 75 3.55 2.62 500 2.08
581-TPSE476K020R0125 47 10 E 125 15.00 11.25 400 6.81
581-TPSE686K020R0150 68 10 E 150 5.94 4.95 400 .90
581-TPSD686K020R0150 68 10 D 150 4.40 3.35 500 1.76
581-TPSD686K020R0300 68 10 D 300 3.65 2.77 500 1.32
581-TPSE686K020R0125 68 10 E 125 8.35 7.16 400 6.91
581-TPSD686K020R0200 68 10 D 200 2.73 2.54 500 2.34
581-TPSE107K020H0150 100 10 E 150 13.94 11.81 400 11.15
581-TPSV107M020Y0060 100 20 V 60 10.23 8.91 400 8.25
581-TPSD107K020R0100 100 10 D 100 3.95 2.96 500 1.53
581-TPSD107M020R0100 100 20 D 100 3.90 2.92 500 1.51
581-TPSE107K020R0100 100 10 E 100 12.95 9.84 400 4.71
581-TPSV107K020R0060 100 10 V 60 17.00 12.92 400 5.56
581-TPSV157K020H0080 150 10 V 80 14.75 12.49 400 11.80
581-TPSV157K020R0080 150 10 V 80 14.27 10.84 400 5.19
25 VDC
581-TPSA684K025R6000 0.68 10 A 6000 .75 .57 2000 .25
581-TPSA155K025R3000 1.5 10 A 3000 .75 .57 2000 .25
581-TPSB335K025R2000 3.3 10 B 2000 1.13 .85 2000 .38
581-TPSA335K025R1000 3.3 10 A 1000 .75 .57 2000 .25
•	 Capacitance Range:  1.0µF to 1000µF
•	 Capacitance Tolerance:  ±10%, ±20%
•	 Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C
•	 Voltage listed is at 85°C, Derate 33% @ 125°C

MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF)
Tol. ±
(%)
Case
Code
ESR Max.
(mΩ) @
100 kHz
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 100
25 VDC (Cont.)
581-TPSB475K025R0700 4.7 10 B 700 1.13 .85 2000 .38
581-TPSB475K025R1500 4.7 10 B 1500 1.15 .87 2000 .39
581-TPSC685K025R0700 6.8 10 C 700 1.43 1.11 500 .93
581-TPSC685K025R0500 6.8 10 C 500 3.20 2.43 500 1.04
581-TPSC685K025R0600 6.8 10 C 600 1.60 1.21 500 .96
581-TPSC106K025R0500 10 10 C 500 1.01 .74 500 .38
581-TPSB106M025R1800 10 20 B 1800 2.66 2.18 2000 .96
581-TPSC156K025R0300 15 10 C 300 2.00 1.52 500 .72
581-TPSD226K025R0200 22 10 D 200 3.90 2.96 500 1.42
581-TPSC226K025R0400 22 10 C 400 2.00 1.52 500 1.26
581-TPSC226K025R0275 22 10 C 275 2.16 1.64 500 .78
581-TPSE336K025R0200 33 10 E 200 6.80 5.16 400 2.47
581-TPSE336K025R0100 33 10 E 100 7.35 6.30 400 5.25
581-TPSE336K025R0300 33 10 E 300 6.75 5.13 400 3.65
581-TPSE476K025R0125 47 10 E 125 15.80 11.85 400 7.18
581-TPSD476K025R0150 47 10 D 150 3.23 2.39 500 1.90
581-TPSD476K025R0125 47 10 D 125 6.95 5.14 500 4.08
581-TPSE476K025R0080 47 10 E 80 16.66 12.50 400 7.57
581-TPSV686K025R0150 68 10 V 150 9.45 6.30 400 5.67
581-TPSV686K025R0095 68 10 V 95 7.00 5.32 400 2.54
581-TPSE686K025R0200 68 10 E 200 7.08 6.07 400 5.86
581-TPSV686K025R0080 68 10 V 80 11.87 10.16 400 9.03
581-TPSV107K025R0100 100 10 V 100 7.75 5.89 400 2.82
35 VDC
581-TPSB155K035R2500 1.5 10 B 2500 1.13 .85 2000 .38
581-TPSA225K035R1500 2.2 10 A 1500 .75 .57 2000 .25
581-TPSB225K035R2000 2.2 10 B 2000 1.13 .85 2000 .38
581-TPSC335K035R0700 3.3 10 C 700 1.95 1.48 500 .71
581-TPSB475K035R0700 4.7 10 B 700 1.13 .85 2000 .38
581-TPSB475K035R1500 4.7 10 B 1500 1.13 .85 2000 .38
581-TPSD475K035R0700 4.7 10 D 700 6.15 4.67 500 2.23
581-TPSD685K035R0400 6.8 10 D 400 4.05 3.07 500 1.47
581-TPSC156K035R0450 15 10 C 450 2.00 1.52 500 .72
581-TPSC156K035R0350 15 10 C 350 1.98 1.50 500 .72
581-TPSD156K035R0300 15 10 D 300 2.46 1.80 500 .96
581-TPSD226K035R0125 22 10 D 125 1.50 1.14 500 1.00
581-TPSE226K035R0300 22 10 E 300 2.90 2.49 400 2.40
581-TPSD226M035R0200 22 20 D 200 3.75 2.85 500 1.22
581-TPSD226K035R0200 22 10 D 200 3.75 2.85 500 1.22
581-TPSE226K035R0125 22 10 E 125 10.41 8.92 400 8.62
581-TPSD226M035R0300 22 20 D 300 9.25 7.03 500 3.36
581-TPSD226K035R0400 22 10 D 400 3.61 2.73 500 2.10
581-TPSD336K035R0300 33 10 D 300 9.25 7.03 500 2.86
581-TPSD336K035H0300 33 10 D 300 9.68 7.35 500 5.80
581-TPSE476K035R0250 47 10 E 250 3.44 2.85 400 2.65
581-TPSV476K035R0150 47 10 V 150 17.00 12.92 400 8.98
581-TPSV686M035R0150 68 20 V 150 16.20 12.31 400 5.89
50 VDC
581-TPSA154K050R9000 0.15 10 A 9000 .75 .57 2000 .25
581-TPSA224K050R7000 0.22 10 A 7000 .75 .57 2000 .25
581-TPSC155K050R1500 1.5 10 C 1500 2.00 1.52 500 .72
581-TPSD225K050R1200 2.2 10 D 1200 7.00 5.32 500 2.54
581-TPSD335K050R0800 3.3 10 D 800 7.25 5.51 500 2.63
581-TPSD475K050R0500 4.7 10 D 500 7.25 5.51 500 2.63
581-TPSD685K050R0500 6.8 10 D 500 4.50 3.42 500 1.63
581-TPSD685K050R0600 6.8 10 D 600 3.83 3.23 500 1.39
581-TPSD685K050R0300 6.8 10 D 300 6.08 4.61 500 2.21
581-TPSE106K050R0400 10 10 E 400 7.50 5.70 400 2.73
581-TPSV156K050R0250 15 10 V 250 18.75 14.25 400 6.82